
Panel Room 1 Panel Room 2/Video 2 Video Room Main (Vid 1)  Video room 3 / Cool Down Main Event Room

Talk to Ze Fluffeh!
Really Hard Anime Quiz

Sengoku Basara 1
Closed Room Closed Room

Trivia
Name That Song

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

Initial D 1-3

Dragonball 4

Convention over ;_;

Vandread 1-3

Dragonball 1-3

Rin Mnemosyne 1-3

Ruroni Kenshin 1-3

Beck 1-2

EL-Hazard: The Wanderers 1-2

Soul Eater 1-2

Last Exile 1-2

Soul Eater 3-4

Lost Universe 1-2

Lost Universe 1-2

Linebarrels of Iron 1-2

Linebarrles of Iron 1-2

Sengoku Basara 1-2

The Irresesponsible Captain Tylor 1-2

Closed Room Closed Room Closed Room Closed Room RAVE

7:00 PM Rant!

6:00 PM Closing Ceremonies.

Lost Universe 3-4

El-Hazard: The Wanderers 3-4

5:00 PM Hijackers

4:00 PM Whose Line is it Anime Art Critique

Black Cat 3-4

Samurai Deeper Kyo 1-2

One Piece 1-2

2:00 PM Black Cat: The Movie Really Hard Anime Quiz 2 Cosplay ContestMushishi 1-2

3:00 PM Cthulhu for President So you wanna be a voice actor? AMV HELL compilation

1:00 PM Meet our Guests: Chimichanga 
Edition

Fur Panel confirmed AutographsKenichi: The Mightiest Disciple 1-2

Rock Band Competition

10:00 AM Cosplay Detail Work A Monster's Perspective

12:00 PM Making Your own Costume 101 Para Para Party Time Gravitation 1-2

Slayers Evolution-R 1-2

Gankutsuou 1-2

8:00 AM

7:00 AM

Video: Beck 3-4

Video: Fruit's Basket 3-4

Video: Sgt. Frog 3-4

Yu Yu Hakusho episode 1-2

The Irresponsible Captain Tylor 3-4

Linebarrels of Iron 3-4

6:00 AM Cool Down Room

5:00 AM

4:00 AM

9:00 AM Meet our Writers! Yaoi Panel

11:00 AM Villainy for you and me! Make That Anime!

Otaku Speed dating (18+)

2:00 AM Everything's Better at 2am

1:00 AM

12:00 AM Vampire LARPs (18+) Video: Dark Room

3:00 AM Everything's More Better at 3am

8:00 PM Mad Science How to Draw Things and Stuff Cosplay Show

Dance Time

9:00 PM Women in Gaming Warky (keyboard concert)

11:00 PM An Hour With Yayoi Neko (18+) Ask-a-Ninja:Something-Something Jutsu Edition Hentai Room (18+)

10:00 PM Life With Lord Zedd and Beyond

7:00 PM Division #777 The Road Less Traveled Bachelor AuctionThe Irresponsible Captain Tylor 1-2

4:00 PM Ask a Manga-ka Warky Request Show

Last Exile 1-2

Soul Eater 1-2

Fruit's Basket 1-2

Sgt. Frog 1-2

EL-Hazard: The Wanderers 1-2

5:00 PM Makeup in Costume Write and Wrong—how to do it

Open Rock Band
6:00 PM Posing in Cosplay How to get published Black Cat 1-2

Autographs

2:00 PM Wig Panel Tune in tune out turn on—Music

1:00 PM Opening Ceremonies

12:00 PM Closed Room Closed Room Cool Down Room (Stage Games)

3:00 PM Yell it, and I'll draw it!  Gaming Panel



Tabletop Gaming-Cards Tabletop Gaming-Games Vendor's Room Console Game Room

Dance Dance Revolution Qualifiers Start

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM

Super Street Fighter IV Tournament

Dance Dance Revolution Tournament

BlazBlue: Continuum Shift Tournament

Smash Bros. Brawl Trainwreck :D

D&D 4e (David)

Warhammer Fantasy RPG (David)

WoD (Ashley)

Smash Bros. Brawl 1vs1

Yu-gi-Oh!

D&D 3.5 (Matt)

D&D 4e (James)

50 Fathoms (Ashley)

Paranoia (Matt)

Necessary Evil (Smells)

D&D 4e (Matt)

Changeling (David)

Vampire (James)

Deadlands: Reloaded (Smells)

Closed
Magic booster draft

LO5R Tournament

Magic constructed

DC Adventures (Smells)

Special Event; Magpie Society

Vampire (James)

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Convention over ;_;

Closed Room Closed Room Closed Room

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Closed

Open

Open


