	Panel Room 1	Panel Room 2/Video 2	Video Room Main (Vid 1)	Video room 3 / Cool Down	Main Event Room
12:00 PM	Closed Room	Closed Room	Beck 1-2	Cool Down Room	(Stage Games)
1:00 PM			EL-Hazard: The Wanderers 1-2		Opening Ceremonies
2:00 PM	Wig Panel	Tune in tune out turn on—Music	Sgt. Frog 1-2		
3:00 PM	Yell it, and I'll draw it!	Gaming Panel	Fruit's Basket 1-2		Autographs
4:00 PM	Ask a Manga-ka	Warky Request Show	Soul Eater 1-2		Autographs
	Makeup in Costume	Write and Wrong—how to do it	Last Exile 1-2		
	Posing in Cosplay	How to get published	Black Cat 1-2		Open Rock Band
	Division #777	The Road Less Traveled	The Irresponsible Captain Tylor 1-2		
					Bachelor Auction
	Mad Science	How to Draw Things and Stuff	Linebarrels of Iron 1-2		Cosplay Show
9:00 PM	Talk to Ze Fluffeh! Really Hard Anime Quiz	Women in Gaming	Lost Universe 1-2		Warky (keyboard concert)
10:00 PM	Life With Lord Zedd and Beyond	Otaku Speed dating (18+)	Sengoku Basara 1		
11:00 PM	An Hour With Yayoi Neko (18+)	Ask-a-Ninja:Something-Something Jutsu Edition	Closed Room Hentai Room (18+)	Closed Room EL-Hazard: The Wanderers 1-2	Dance Time
	, , ,		Tiental Room (10+)		
	Vampire LARPs (18+)	Video: Dark Room		Soul Eater 1-2	
1:00 AM				Last Exile 1-2	
	Everything's Better at 2am			Linebarrles of Iron 1-2	Vandread 1-3
3:00 AM	Everything's More Better at 3am			Sengoku Basara 1-2	Dragonball 1-3
4:00 AM		-		The Irresesponsible Captain Tylor 1-2	
5:00 AM				Lost Universe 1-2	Rin Mnemosyne 1-3
6:00 AM		Video: Beck 3-4	Soul Eater 3-4	Cool Down Room	Ruroni Kenshin 1-3
7:00 AM		Video: Fruit's Basket 3-4	Linebarrels of Iron 3-4		Transmit To
8:00 AM		Video: Sgt. Frog 3-4	The Irresponsible Captain Tylor 3-4	_	Initial D 1-3
9:00 AM	Meet our Writers!	Yaoi Panel	Yu Yu Hakusho episode 1-2	_	Dragonball 4
10:00 AM	Cosplay Detail Work	A Monster's Perspective	Gankutsuou 1-2		Dragoribali 4
11:00 AM	Villainy for you and me!	Make That Anime!	Slayers Evolution-R 1-2		
12:00 PM	Making Your own Costume 101	Para Para Party Time	Gravitation 1-2		Rock Band Competition
1:00 PM	Meet our Guests: Chimichanga	Fur Panel confirmed	Kenichi: The Mightiest Disciple 1-2	1	Autographs
2:00 PM	Edition Black Cat: The Movie	Really Hard Anime Quiz 2	Mushishi 1-2	-	Cosplay Contest
3:00 PM	Cthulhu for President	So you wanna be a voice actor?	One Piece 1-2		AMV HELL compilation
4:00 PM	Whose Line is it Anime	Art Critique	Samurai Deeper Kyo 1-2	-	Trivia
5:00 PM			Black Cat 3-4	_	Name That Song Hijackers
6:00 PM			El-Hazard: The Wanderers 3-4		Closing Ceremonies.
7:00 PM			Lost Universe 3-4		Rant!
8:00 PM	Closed Room	Closed Room	Closed Room	Closed Room	
9:00 PM	Ciosed Room	Closed Room	Ciosea Room	Ciosea Room	
10:00 PM					
11:00 PM 12:00 AM			Convention over ;_;	1	

	I=	1=	(t	1
12:00 PM	Tabletop Gaming-Cards	Tabletop Gaming-Games	Vendor's Room Open	Console Game Room
			Орен	
1:00 PM				
2:00 PM				
3:00 PM		WoD (Ashley)		
4:00 PM	Magic booster draft			
5:00 PM		D&D 3.5 (Matt)	Closed	Smash Bros. Brawl Trainwreck :D
6:00 PM		D&D 4e (James)		
7:00 PM		50 Fathoms (Ashley)		BlazBlue: Continuum Shift Tournament
8:00 PM				
9:00 PM		Paranoia (Matt)		
10:00 PM	LO5R Tournament			
11:00 PM		Necessary Evil (Smells)		Dance Dance Revolution Qualifiers Start Dance Dance Revolution Tournament
12:00 AM				Sanso Sanso Novolution Touridinent
1:00 AM		D&D 4e (Matt)		
2:00 AM		Changeling (David)		
3:00 AM		Vampire (James)		
4:00 AM		Deadlands: Reloaded (Smells)		
5:00 AM				
6:00 AM				
7:00 AM		DC Adventures (Smells)		
8:00 AM	Magic constructed	Special Event; Magpie Society		
9:00 AM				
10:00 AM		Vampire (James)	Open	
11:00 AM				
12:00 PM		D&D 4e (David)		Smash Bros. Brawl 1vs1
1:00 PM	Yu-gi-Oh!			
2:00 PM	<u>.</u>			
3:00 PM	•	Warhammer Fantasy RPG (David)		
4:00 PM	I			Super Street Fighter IV Tournament
5:00 PM			Closed	-
6:00 PM				
7:00 PM				
8:00 PM	Closed Room	Closed Room		Closed Room
9:00 PM 10:00 PM				
11:00 PM 12:00 AM		Convention	 n over ;;	